42°
45'
00"

42°
37
30"

42°
30'
00"

42°
22'
30"

42°
15'
00"

42°
o7
30"

BRIDGER-TETON NATIONAL FOREST
BIG PINEY, GREYS RIVER AND KEMMERER RANGER DISTRICTS

Scale 1:126,720

THAYNE 12 MILES

5 Miles

1 05 0 1 2 3 4
[ I I I I I I ]
106 0 1 2 3 4 5 Kilometers
T T I I I I ]
LEGEND

National Forest Boundary
Administrative National Forest Boundary
Ranger District Boundary

State Boundary

County Boundary

Land Grant or Mining Claim

Highway

Paved Road
Suitable for Passenger Cars

Gravel Road
Suitable for Passenger Cars

Dirt Road
Suitable for Passenger Cars

Road Not Maintained for
Passenger Cars

Four-Wheel-Drive Road
National RecreationTrail
Trail

Power Transmission Line
us.

State

National Forest Primary Route,
Suitable for Passenger Cars

National Forest Secondary Route,
Suitable for Passenger Cars

National Forest, Suitable for
High Clearance Vehicles

National ForestTrail Number
Bridger-Teton National Forest
National Forest Wilderness
Bureau of Land Management
State Land

Bureau of Reclamation

>
S . OEDMNENERED N ELOD

Ranger District Office

J

Campground, National Forest and other

Other Forest Service Facility

Group Campground

Picnic Area, National Forest and other
Information

Trailhead

Point of Interest

Scenic View

Boat Ramp

WinterTrailhead

Cross Country Skiing
Downhill Skiing
Snowmobiling

Lookout

Horizontal Control Station
Located or Landmark Object
School

Cemetery

House, Cabin or other Building
Gravel Pit

Mining Activity

Corral

Gaging Station

Locked Gate

WaterTank

SIXTH PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN
TOWNSHIP AND SECTION LINE CLASSIFICATION

All Surveys - Reliable, Approximate, Doubtful or Other
Township or Range Line

Section Line

Bureau of Land Management or Forest Service Protraction

Section Line

111°00'00"

AUBURN 3 MILES

Township or Range Line

THAYNE 12 MILES
f GROVER 3 MILES

110°52'30"

18 W.

Report
Fires
Here

42°
45"

42°
30"

42°
16"

42¢
00"

111° 00 110° 45" 110° 30" 110° 15"

110° 00"

INDEXTO TOPOGRAPHIC MAPS

()

(W)

&)

(o)

-
©

)

O

(o]

(5]

e

Ordering Information:

Mail: USGS Information Services
Box 25286, Denver Federal Center
Denver, CO 80225
(303) 202-4188
infoservices@usgs.gov
http://store.usgs.gov

FAX:
Email:
Internet:
Include file or material number, state, map title,
scale and quantity.
USGS Information Services

VICINITY MAP

dor— MONTANA

Wost, [/

Yellowstone/y
/

it

YEA\LOWSTONE

N NATL
m } 89

GRAND TETON
NATL PARK /

Idaho Falls |

TETON J
NF

15,

(26}
IDAHO N\ e

(. BRIDGEI

15
730

Moulpeljr 7

Ll — — - —
] !

15 e |
UTAH |
Ogden(y
84 ;

WYOMING

110°45'00"

110°37'30"

110°30'00"

TEPCS Avoidance
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Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance.

*Note: streams and water bodies are not highlighted on this map.
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Geospatial Service and Technology Center in Salt Lake City, UT using FS
A FS quadrangle maps. Land administration outside the Forest was compiled
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